@

Customer Information

If shipping via UPS/FEDEX

Linear Power, Inc.

241 South Poplar St
FOR THE LOVE OF MUSIC PloM 30620

Ampilifier Repair / Modification Order Form

If shipping via USPS
Linear Power, Inc.
P.0.Box 101

D'Lo MS 39062 USA

Warning: If you ship a package via US Postal

Service to the physical address it will be
returned. US Postal Shipments must be sent to
our Post Office Box: P.O. Box 101

Name Day Phone
Address Eve Phone
City/St/Zip Mobile
Email @

Amplifier/Component Information

Payment information

Brand

Model

Serial No.

Problem Description

Name on CC

CC Number

Exp Date CVN
Signature

Signatory must be authorized to sign for purchases

Linear Power Modification

LP50, LP50Z, DPS200

DPSQ50

4.1HVS, 8002SW

502HV, 5002, 50021Q, 3.2HV

LP100, LP100Z, DPS350

LP150, LP150Z, DPS500

XO-1, XO-2

PA-Il, PA-2 Audiopath, PA-IIR

X0-3, XO-4
[ ] 1752, 17528, 3002, 2202, 22021Q
25021Q, 2.2HV

1501, 15021Q

90, 901, 952, 9521Q, 992IQ

3021Q, LP30, 401, 402

452, 452i, 4521Q

601, 602, 652, 652i, 6521Q

2601, 2602, 26521Q

42531Q

45031Q

$47531Q

$160.00
$245.00
$250.00
$235.00

Linear Power Repair

Bench Test / No Trouble (Minimum Charge)
PA1, PAII, PA2 AP, XO1, XO2, XO3, XO4

PAII-R with one cable
Other cables repaired at 40.00 per cable

$185.00 |:| 3021Q, 401, 402, 452, 452i, 4521Q, 652, 652i,

$215.00

6521Q, LP30, LP50, LP50Z, DPS200

$75.00 || 15021Q, 1001SW, 2602, 26521Q, 26521Q

$155.00

$200.00

$185.00
$165.00

$150.00

$150.00
$150.00
$165.00
$185.00
$200.00

42531Q, 45031Q

90, 901, 952, 9521Q, 992IQ, 1002, LP100
LP100Z, LP150, LP150Z, DPS350, DPS500
47531Q, DPSQ50

1752, 17528, 2120, 2121, 2002, 2202
22021Q, 2502IQ, 2.2HV

8002SW, 3.2HV, 4.1HVS

3001, 3002

5002, 50021Q, 502HV
LP2075

LP2150
LP2250

Bench Fee is not charged if amp is repaired. Shipping charges additional.
| have read the terms of the repairs and modifications on the website and hereby authorize Linear Power, Inc. to to proceed with
the selected modifications/repairs. | understand there is a minimum $35.00 Bench Test fee beforerepairs can be assessed and
completed. Bench Test Fee waived if trouble is found or customer chooses to have Linear Power, Inc. dispose of the amplifier.

X

Signature

$45.00
$95.00

$115.00
$115.00
$140.00

$135.00
$185.00
$195.00

$300.00
$200.00 Min -
$300.00 Max
$200.00 Min -
$300.00 Max
$200.00
$250.00
$300.00



