

If shipping via UPS/FEDEX Linear Power, Inc. 241 South Poplar St D'Lo MS 39062 USA If shipping via USPS Linear Power, Inc. P.O.Box 101 D'Lo MS 39062 USA

Warning: If you ship a package via US Postal Service to the physical address it will be returned. US Postal Shipments must be sent to our Post Office Box: P.O. Box 101

Name	Day Phone		
Address	Eve Phone	Eve Phone	
City/St/Zip	Mobile		
	Email@		
Amplifier/Component Information	Payment information		
Brand			
Model	CC Number Exp Date		
Serial No.	Exp Date CVN		
	Signature		
Problem Description	Signatory must be authorized to sign for	purchases	
Linear Power Modification	Linear Power Repair	-	
LP50, LP50Z, DPS200	\$160.00 Bench Test / No Trouble (Minimum Charge)	\$45.00	
DPSQ50	\$245.00 PA1, PAII, PA2 AP, XO1, XO2, XO3, XO4	\$95.00	
4.1HVS, 8002SW	\$250.00 PAII-R with one cable	\$115.00	
502HV, 5002, 5002IQ, 3.2HV	\$235.00 Other cables repaired at 40.00 per cable	.	
LP100, LP100Z, DPS350	\$185.00 302IQ, 401, 402, 452, 452i, 452IQ, 652, 652i,	\$115.00	
LP150, LP150Z, DPS500	\$215.00 652IQ, LP30, LP50, LP50Z, DPS200	·	
XO-1, XO-2	\$75.00 1502IQ, 1001SW, 2602, 2652IQ, 2652IQ	\$140.00	
PA-II, PA-2 Audiopath, PA-IIR	\$155.00 4253IQ, 4503IQ		
XO-3, XO-4	90, 901, 952, 952IQ, 992IQ, 1002, LP100 LP100Z, LP150, LP150Z, DPS350, DPS500	\$135.00	
1752, 1752S, 3002, 2202, 2202IQ 2502IQ, 2.2HV	\$200.00 4753IQ, DPSQ50	\$185.00	
1501, 1502IQ	\$185.00 1752, 1752S, 2120, 2121, 2002, 2202		
90, 901, 952, 952IQ, 992IQ	\$165.00 2202IQ, 2502IQ, 2.2HV	\$195.00	
302IQ, LP30, 401, 402		\$300.00	
452, 452i, 452lQ	\$150.00 3001, 3002	\$200.00 Min	
601, 602, 652, 652i, 652lQ	\$150.00	\$300.00 Max	
2601, 2602, 2652IQ	\$150.00 5002, 5002IQ, 502HV	\$200.00 Min	
4253IQ	\$165.00	\$300.00 Max	
4503IQ	\$185.00 LP2075	\$200.00	
\$4753IQ	\$200.00 LP2150	\$250.00	
	I P2250	\$300.00	

Bench Fee is not charged if amp is repaired. Shipping charges additional.

I have read the terms of the repairs and modifications on the website and hereby authorize Linear Power, Inc. to to proceed with the selected modifications/repairs. I understand there is a minimum \$35.00 Bench Test fee beforerepairs can be assessed and completed. Bench Test Fee waived if trouble is found or customer chooses to have Linear Power, Inc. dispose of the amplifier.